TENGTOOLS   | TKW26R516T - 26" PRO35™ ROLLER CABINET TOOL KIT 516 PIECES RED ITEM ID: TKW26R516T
26" PRO35™ ROLLER CABINET TOOL KIT
516 PIECES RED
.
•  A 26" matte red roller cabinet with 516 pieces for industry professionals
•   Each of the 7 drawers has a 30 kg capacity, 3-step ball bearing slides and EVA mats for protection
•  3-piece heavy gauge steel cabinet frame
•  Treated with a phosphate free 5-step rust prevention process and powder coat finish for durability
•  Equipped with 5" castors and a comfort grip handle for easy maneuverability
•  TengTools Tool Control system for organized and accessible tools
W
W
W
.TEN
G
TO
O
LS.C
O
M
The TengTools 26" PRO35™ tool kit TKW26R516T is designed specifically for industry professionals. This striking matte red roller cabinet contains 516 meticulously selected pieces for demanding work
environments. It is housed within the TSW26R7 roller cabinet, which measures 680 mm in width, 460 mm in depth, and 813 mm in height, extending to 960 mm with castors, making it suitable for a
variety of industrial settings. The cabinet features seven drawers – five with a height of 75 mm and two taller drawers at 154 mm – each engineered to support up to 40 kg to cater to different tool
sizes. The tool kit includes a variety of tools such as 1/4, 3/8, and 1/2 drive sockets, bit sockets, ratchets, combination spanners, screwdrivers, bits, T-handle hex & tx keys, pliers, and other general tools.
Utilizing the renowned Tool Control system, each toolset is organized in a dedicated module within the cabinet, ensuring a methodically organized workspace and aiding in quick identification of missing
or misplaced tools. Despite its comprehensive tool selection, the cabinet thoughtfully reserves space in one of the seven drawers for future expansion and customization. Durability is a key feature, with
the carcass featuring a 3-piece heavy gauge steel frame construction that withstands constant professional use. The cabinet is treated with a 5-step phosphate-free rust prevention process to resist
corrosion and maintain its appearance over time. Each drawer is fitted with 3-step ball bearing slides for smooth operation and easy access, and lined with EVA drawer mats to protect tools and reduce
noise. The top area is equipped with a 5 mm EVA top mat, providing a durable and stable work surface. Mobility and stability are ensured with two 5" braked swivel castors and two 5" fixed castors,
complemented by a comfort grip handle for easy maneuvering. The roller cabinet also includes a 3-digit combination lock for added security and accessory holes on both sides for further customization
and attachment of additional accessories, including a paper holder to enhance functionality.
SPECIFICATIONS
Country of origin Taiwan Fixed casters 2
Barcode 5020385215481 Type of work top 5 mm EVA mat
UNSPSC 27113201 Colour Red
Net weight 96830 g User segment Industry
Width 680 mm Max static load 530 kg
Depth 460 mm Max dynamic load 330 kg
Height 960 mm Drawer capacity 7 x 40 kg
Inlay material PS Drawer size(s) 5 x 380 * 75 * 575 mm
Product type Mobile Tool Kits 2 x 380 * 154 * 575 mm
Number of pieces 516
Number of drawer 7
Caster size 5in x 1-1/4in
Braked swivel casters 2
Combination Lock Ball Bearing Slides 5-Step Rust Protection Heavy Gauge Steel Comfort Grip Handle Braked Castor Wheels
TOOL STORAGE SPECS. TSW26R7 - Roller cabinet
Net weight 64 kg
Drawer capacity 7 x 40 kg
Width*Depth*Height 680 mm*460 mm*813 mm
Height with casters 960 mm
TSW26R7 - Roller cabinet drawer size(s)
5 x 575 * 380 * 75 mm, 2 x 575 * 380 * 154 mm
Technical changes and errors may occur 2024-02-15 14.36.37
DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden